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RESULTAT PROVISOIRE

epreuve N LICENCE NOM ET PRENOM CLUB       CAT PER

1000m 1100054 SARA BOUSALHAM ASAMA M.F 3.11.44

1000m 1101120 ROHDINE Hasnaa USABA M.F 3.15.64

1000m 1075602 AMMARI HIBA WAC M.F 3.15.70

1000m 1090879 ESRAIDI MALAK DHJ M.F 3.16.54

1000m 1087808  IKRAM         JOUAZY CBAA M.F 3.17.33

1000m 1101233 SAIDA MOUJIB RCAZ M.F 3.17.74

1000m 1094806 TASSALI SALMA AEJSA M.F 3.18.89

1000m 1084031 touiba tadili ASOAK M.F 3.19.15

1000m 1099348 CHAFAOUI  IMANE AEJSA M.F 3.21.09

1000m 1094750 SAIDI AICHA AROZA M.F 3.21.73

1000m 1075433 SADIR  KHADIJA OCS M.F 3.22.35

1000m 1096609 ELHASNAOUI NOURELHOUDA CAA M.F 3.22.95

1000m 1092972 MOUJOUD AMINA CAHAC M.F 3.24.73

1000m 1086805 KARIMA ROUCHDI ACAO M.F 3.24.86

1000m 1094751 KARAOUI CHAIMA AROZA M.F 3.25.39

1000m 1087313 BENMENNI OUMAIMA DHJ M.F 3.25.54

1000m 1102071 BERDAHA FATIMA AROZA M.F 3.27.57

1000m 1084555 GOURINDA DOUAE RCAZ M.F 3.29.59

1000m 1098663 BANNANI OUMAIMA RBA M.F 3.30.27

1000m 1098541 ELAYANE      NORA CBAA M.F 3.30.73

1000m 1099220 SANAE ADNANE RCAZ M.F 3.32.70

1000m 1086073 ANFAIHA HALIMA BAC M.F 3.33.00

1000m 1074445 ELKHALFI  FATIHA OCY M.F 3.33.76

1000m 1074431 LARHALMI   BASMA ACCBA M.F 3.34.54

1000m 1084482 EZZINE KAOUTAR OCY M.F 3.34.95

1000m 1078311 HALLIOUI IMANE OCK M.F 3.35.71

1000m 1085632 raja naoui ASOAK M.F 3.37.33

1000m 1085880 ELFAIZ AMINA SCCA M.F 3.38.07

1000m 1098715 BASMA NASIH ASAMA M.F 3.38.38

1000m 1095454 SAFOURI MERYAM A2004SB M.F 3.39.80

1000m 1101698 SIAF Fatiha USABA M.F 3.41.38

1000m 1091242 KASSIMI       MARWA CBAA M.F 3.42.57

1000m 1092404 BOUGAM  MERYEM OCS M.F 3.42.95

1000m 1101586 RHOUTAISS OUMAIMA OCBL M.F 3.44.20

1000m 1100847 FAIDI SOUKAINA OCBL M.F 3.45.74

1000m 1085098 KHALISSE NISRINE ASAMA M.F 3.46.23

1000m 1084488 EZZINE JIHANE OCY M.F 3.48.10

1000m 1097813 MRAIKH Fatima USABA M.F 3.48.49

1000m 1101985 DARDOURI KHADIJA AROZA M.F 3.49.33

1000m 1075479 CHELIKH GITA CJSA M.F 3.49.49

1000m 1101065 SABIH KELTOUM RCA M.F 3.52.06

1000m 1098714 JEMMAT  CHAIMAE ASAMA M.F 3.53.38

1000m 1085966 KERROUMI IMANE CEAMES M.F 3.55.95

1000m 1075445 IMANE CHAAIR AASS M.F 3.56.65

1000m 1107195 EL BOUCHTAOUI   SAFAA COZA M.F 3.59.49

1000m 1102433 ELMAAZOUZI  DOUAE IMRA M.F 4.00.92

1000m 1095375 ELMAZRAOUI HAJAR ASMAG M.F 4.01.10

1000m 1094635 FAKIRI  LAMIAA ACCBA M.F 4.01.15

1000m 1097039 ELBARKAOUI  CHAYMAE OCY M.F 4.04.98

1000m 1100854 CHAKIR  RAJAE CJKA M.F 4.06.98

1000m 1093406 janah saira CCJA M.F 4.10.41

1000m 1095377 ANOUAR SIHAM ASMAG M.F 4.22.07

1000m 1085998 TAJANI  SALMA CEAMES M.F 4.30.82

1000m 1077785 EZZOUINE  OUMAIMA ACCBA M.F 4.35.70



1000m 1085995 BOUDHAIM RANIA CEAMES M.F 4.59.60

1000m 1080801 tarhbalout wisal AAOMA M.F DNS

1000m 1098595 FATIHI   ASMAE ACCBA M.F DNS

1000m 1098590 GHAJBI  KHADIJA ACCBA M.F DNS

1000m 1099348 CHAFAOUI IMANE AEJSA M.F DNS

1000m 1099334 ELQARNI MAJDA AEJSA M.F DNS

1000m 1095376 ELMAZRAOUI ZINEB ASMAG M.F DNS

1000m 1100998 drfouil  soukina ASOAK M.F DNS

1000m 1089638 hiba amrani ASOAK M.F DNS

1000m 1101582 MEHAM.F ASSSA M.F DNS

1000m 1078135 MARFOUK MERIEM AWSA M.F DNS

1000m 1084518 IKRAM BOUTARBOUCH BAC M.F DNS

1000m 1091976 GORMANE NOURA CAA M.F DNS

1000m 1094222 ALOUAN       HIBA CBAA M.F DNS

1000m 1087846 MABCHOUR KHADIJA CCJA M.F DNS

1000m 1093404 BOUNSIR ZAHRA CCJA M.F DNS

1000m 1092020 BELKBIR RAJA CJSA M.F DNS

1000m 1101168 ELATASSI  DOHA DHJ M.F DNS

1000m 1087320 EDDACHRAOUY F.EZZAHRA DHJ M.F DNS

1000m 1084125 BENKHADDA CHAIMAE DHJ M.F DNS

1000m 1101010 MAQBOUL ZAHIRA OCK M.F DNS

1000m 1091295 BAZID AYA OCK M.F DNS

1000m 1099762 ZAHID CHAIMAA RBA M.F DNS

1000m 1101949 KHAY MRIEM RCA M.F DNS

1000m 1101696 NAFATI  Badiaa USABA M.F DNS

100mH 1083689 HMICH  HIBA DHJ M.F 16.47

100mH 1091465 IMANE LAHNINE RCAZ M.F 17.46

100mH 1085954 EL HOUMATE  JIHANE OCS M.F 17.74

100mH 1074512 KARIMA FADDIL RCAZ M.F 18.89

100mH 1096238 MOUTAWASSIT  IKRAM SCCA M.F 19.80

100mH 1091823 AMANE  HIBA A2004SB M.F 20.00

100mH 1099348 CHAFAOUI  IMANE AEJSA M.F 21.14

100mH 1094809 OUBAHOU  SARA AEJSA M.F 21.22

100mH 1101586 KHOUTTAISS OUMAIMA OCBL M.F 21.25

100mH 1101697 OMYR  GHIZLANE USABA M.F 23.02

100mH 1094753 REGGADI HAJAR AROZA M.F 30.78

100mH 1101580 EJJADI           AYA CBAA M.F DNS

100mH 1088460 EZZAHORI     INSAF CBAA M.F DNS

Hauteur 1083689 HMICH  HIBA DHJ M.F 1,45

Hauteur 1084518 IKRAM BOUTARBOUCH BAC M.F 1,15

Hauteur 1087448 LIHIMDI MARWA WAC M.F DNS

Hauteur 1091046 CHAKIR YOUSSRA A2004SB M.F DNS

Hauteur 1077785 EZZOUYN  OUMAIMA ACCBA M.F DNS

Longueur 1085954 EL HOUMATE  JIHANE OCS M.F 4,50

Longueur 1074512 KARIMA FADDIL RCAZ M.F 4,44

Longueur 1087448 LIHIMDI MARWA WAC M.F 4,38

Longueur 1095524 FROUGUI HALA WAC M.F 4,37

Longueur 1091465 IMANE LAHNINE RCAZ M.F 4,18

Longueur 1086580 JDILY KAWTAR CCH M.F 4,10

Longueur 1091823 AMANE  HIBA A2004SB M.F 3,83

Longueur 1102004 ELFAJRAOUI  MAHA OCS M.F 3,73

Longueur 1088806 TOUAJNI  CHAIMAA OCS M.F 3,58

Longueur 1102196 EL GZATTANE  OUMAIMA COZA M.F 3,28

Longueur 1093392 ELJEMYMY  HANANE OCY M.F 3,28

Longueur 1094750 SAIDI AICHA AROZA M.F 3,15

Longueur 1078135 MARFOUK MERIEM AWSA M.F 2,95

Longueur 1091046 CHAKIR YOUSSRA A2004SB M.F 2,92

Longueur 1102117 MOUHGOUNE  ALAA COZA M.F 2,90



Longueur 1094809 OUBAHOU SARA AEJSA M.F 2,75

Longueur 1087434 ECHATEBY  AYA OCY M.F 2,63

Longueur 1100865 AASEM  HIBA RCA M.F 2,50

Longueur 1077785 EZZOUYNE OUMAIMA ACCBA M.F 2,40

Longueur 1094753 REGGADI HAJAR AROZA M.F 2,35

Longueur 1080801 tarhbalout wisal AAOMA M.F DNS

Longueur 1087425 IKRAME MOUSTAMSIK AINAA M.F DNS

Longueur 1084205 MERYEME BAKHOUCH AINAA M.F DNS

Longueur 1095376 ELMAZRAOUI ZINEB ASMAG M.F DNS

Longueur 1095377 ANOUAR SIHAM ASMAG M.F DNS

Longueur 1094125 OUBAH ASMAA CAA M.F DNS

Longueur 1102004 EL FAJRAOUI  MAHA OCS M.F DNS

Longueur 1100865 ASSEM   HIBA RCA M.F DNS

Longueur 1092638 MOUTAWASIT IKRAM SCCA M.F DNS

Poids 1093398 ESSATOURI  NASSMA DHJ M.F 9,45

Poids 1097869 BENTISS SALMA A2004SB M.F 9,32

Poids 1102849 WISSAL RAHMOUN RCAZ M.F 7,97

Poids 1096011 IRAOUI ASSIA A2004SB M.F 7,30

Poids 1092638 MOUTAWASIT IKRAM SCCA M.F 6,69

Poids 1087320 EDDACHRAOUY FATIMA DHJ M.F 5,08

Poids 1083034 redouani houria AAOMA M.F DNS

Poids 1076078 ALOUANI OUMNIAYA DHJ M.F DNS

JAVELOT 1093398 ESSATOURI  NASSMA DHJ M.F 32,02

JAVELOT 1100568 RAYHAN CHOUROUQ A2004SB M.F 21,90

JAVELOT 1087320 EDDACHRAOUY FATIMA DHJ M.F 14,61

JAVELOT 1096011 IRAOUI  ASSIA A2004SB M.F 14,40

JAVELOT 1076569 ABDELBAHR  LAMIA OCY M.F 11,06

JAVELOT 1098726 MANAL AZMI ACAO M.F 8,50

JAVELOT 1076078 ALOUANI OUMNIAYA DHJ M.F DNS

1000m 1088806 taoos abderrahman AAOMA M.G 2.46.55

1000m 1097271 LAGTY Anass USABA M.G 2.48.13

1000m 1080784 ELGHAZALI MED AWSA M.G 2.49.55

1000m 1085366 AGLA Mohamed USABA M.G 2.49.85

1000m 1091241 HILALI  MOURAD CBAA M.G 2.51.14

1000m 1086038 JARFANI WALID AEJSA M.G 2.51.49

1000m 1084743 BOUSSYF  JAMAL OCY M.G 2.52.30

1000m 1100849 BENHMIDA  ALI CSKA M.G 2.52.72

1000m 1083879 EZZINBI OMAR RBA M.G 2.58.67

1000m 1102916 ALACHHAB IDRISSI AYMANE RCA M.G 2.59.22

1000m 1091031 EZZAIR   AYYOUB A2004SB M.G 2.59.56

1000m 1086017 ZYANE  IMAD CEAMES M.G 3.01.86

1000m 1093351 JOURANI  FAYCAL CCJA M.G 3.04.60

1000m 1093011 NAZAR HOUSSAM RCAZ M.G 3.05.96

1000m 1090025 RAJAJ  ABDELAZIZ CCJA M.G 3.07.70

1000m 1076710 HROUR  OUALID CCJA M.G 3.08.68

1000m 1100851 LMANGAD  AYOUB CJKA M.G 3.09.06

1000m 1100025 DENNOUNE AYOUB ASCRM M.G 3.09.76

1000m 1091573 MABOUIZ OTHMANE ASCRM M.G 3.10.43

1000m 1101099 BELIYD ELMAJDOUB A2004SB M.G 3.10.77

1000m 1093590 BOUSBAA  ABDERRAHMANE IMRA M.G 3.11.06

1000m 1085082 ESSARHIRI  BADREDDINE DHJ M.G 3.11.46

1000m 1082108 lankhanter mohamed ASBJ M.G 3.11.98

1000m 1091955 EL BEDDI MOHAMMED OCK M.G 3.12.12

1000m 1092776 MOUHRIZ  AYMEN OCK M.G 3.12.24

1000m 1099586 ETTAMILI AYOUB OCK M.G 3.13.41

1000m 1101951 KABLY EL MEHDI RCA M.G 3.13.74

1000m 1085913 JAMI  SALAHEDDINE COZA M.G 3.13.99

1000m 1101208 OUALID EL KHADRI ACAO M.G 3.14.46



1000m 1099522 horaichi anas ASOAK M.G 3.14.68

1000m 1095794 TALAL ZAKARIA AWSA M.G 3.14.88

1000m 1092518 Yamaoui abdelhadi AAOMA M.G 3.15.12

1000m 1091293 LABID YASSER OCK M.G 3.16.16

1000m 1088981 ELHIDAOUI ANAS JSS M.G 3.16.62

1000m 1098824 EL HARACHE HASSAN OCBL M.G 3.18.28

1000m 1086642 AKHERRAZ AYOUB AWSA M.G 3.18.77

1000m 1097036 JAOUHAR YASSINE CAHAC M.G 3.19.44

1000m 1100666 MEACH  MUSTAPHA OCY M.G 3.19.88

1000m 1102721 BOUMLIK  AMINE COZA M.G 3.20.14

1000m 1091795 LAHBOUB  WALID OCS M.G 3.20.54

1000m 1100977 JAAOUANI  IMAD AAOMA M.G 3.21.38

1000m 1088981 AKORROU Marouane JSS M.G 3.22.24

1000m 1101867 EL FATEHY   YOUSSEF ACCBA M.G 3.22.36

1000m 1096082 DECHRA  MOUAD ASSSA M.G 3.22.41

1000m 1101582 OUALFI  MOHAMED ASSSA M.G 3.22.66

1000m 1100164 AIT TALEB ABDENNASER ASCRM M.G 3.23.68

1000m 1102192 SAIDI AIMAN OCBL M.G 3.23.86

1000m 1081722 El KIHEL SOUHAIL CAHAC M.G 3.24.26

1000m 1092000 BERKASS  ABDERRAHMAN COZA M.G 3.25.63

1000m 1093412 CHOUAIBI MOHAMMED CCJA M.G 3.28.79

1000m 1104861 OUMASSOUD  REDOUANE ACCBA M.G 3.29.56

1000m 1101826 kamal ismail ASBJ M.G 3.30.60

1000m 1089941 EDDGHOUGHUY YASSINE CAHAC M.G 3.32.08

1000m 1094755 LAMAALMI ABDELGHAFOUR AROZA M.G 3.33.90

1000m 1093509 AYACH  RACHID ASMAG M.G 3.35.13

1000m 1093507 ATIA KHALID ASMAG M.G 3.36.52

1000m 1091389 ABARAOUD JAMAL CCJA M.G 3.36.90

1000m 1099464 OUSSADDAN  ABDELILAH AHMA M.G 3.37.36

1000m 1079082 LIMANE  OUSSAMA JSS M.G 3.38.74

1000m 1094969 ZAHRI WALID SCCA M.G 3.41.63

1000m 1092147 YAHYA KARNOUF ACAO M.G 3.41.66

1000m 1091888 KOUISS  YASSINE AWSA M.G 3.43.40

1000m 1102675 elghawti ahmed AAOMA M.G DNS

1000m 1088808 chohaidi mohcine AAOMA M.G DNS

1000m 1102306 ZGUERDEH ACHRAF AASS M.G DNS

1000m 1097128 KTAIB AYMEN AASS M.G DNS

1000m 1093046 MOUKHTATIF ILYASS AASS M.G DNS

1000m 1101862 TABIT   HAMZA ACCBA M.G DNS

1000m 1094523 HASSINA   SAID ACCBA M.G DNS

1000m 1102427 SMIRA AMINE AEJSA M.G DNS

1000m 1102506 ABDESSAMAD MEHLABI ASAMA M.G DNS

1000m 1100971 SEJRI ZINNEDINE ASAMA M.G DNS

1000m 1101918 MOUSSLIH AYMAN ASAMA M.G DNS

1000m 1093495 MAHFOUD KHALID ASMAG M.G DNS

1000m 1101841 chami mohmed ASOAK M.G DNS

1000m 1100758 EL MANSOURI  SALAH ASSSA M.G DNS

1000m 1100750 SAIH  AMINE ASSSA M.G DNS

1000m 1090011 ERRAJI MAHMOUD CCJA M.G DNS

1000m 1090012 BEGGAR BOUCHAIB CCJA M.G DNS

1000m 1094717 OUALID JALID CCJA M.G DNS

1000m 1094717 ELJALYLY WALID CCJA M.G DNS

1000m 1085910 LABRIGUI   YOUSSEF COZA M.G DNS

1000m 1097145 OUASMI   AYMAN CSS M.G DNS

1000m 1082693  BEKKAR ALAE DHJ M.G DNS

1000m 1086235  OUKESKOUR MOURAD DHJ M.G DNS

1000m 1086822 EL BIAD ABDERAZZAK DHJ M.G DNS

1000m 1101240 KACHACHE ABDELMOGHITE DHJ M.G DNS

1000m 1092038  AABIK YASSINE DHJ M.G DNS



1000m 1083810  LEKMARI OUSSAMA DHJ M.G DNS

1000m 1094682 Daoudouli Ayoub HSMK M.G DNS

1000m 1088982 Gouach Adelmoughit JSS M.G DNS

1000m 1102113 EZZAHY MOHAMED OCBL M.G DNS

1000m 1100868 EL DADESY ADAM RCA M.G DNS

1000m 1093009 LAKRAD OUSSAMA RCAZ M.G DNS

1000m 1085888 ELAYYOUBI ANASS SCCA M.G DNS

1000m 1094968 LOUTFI HICHAM SCCA M.G DNS

1000m 1093464 IKRI Adam USABA M.G DNS

100m Haies 1090982 AYOUB MAFTAH RCAZ M.G 16.13

Hauteur 1090077 SAIOUD SAAD EDDINE WAC M.G 1,40

Hauteur 1102141 ELWADI  MOHAMED RCAZ M.G 1,30

Hauteur 1093046 MOUKHTATIF ILYASS AASS M.G DNS

Hauteur 1094524 LOUIZI  YOUNESS ACCBA M.G DNS

Hauteur 1096621 EL ABBASSI   AZEDDINE ACCBA M.G DNS

Hauteur 1094846 KARIM BELBATTA RCAZ M.G DNS

Longueur 1090077 SAIOUD SAAD EDDINE WAC M.G 5,50

Longueur 1096341 ELATIFI  ISMAIL CBAA M.G 4,98

Longueur 1101516 MILOUDI  ILYAS OCY M.G 4,80

Longueur 1102141 ELWADI MOHAMMED RCAZ M.G 4,50

Longueur 1098044 MOHCINE CHERIF RCAZ M.G 4,38

Longueur 1095527 AJIB YOUNES WAC M.G 4,32

Longueur 1101825 elmaraoui mohammed ASBJ M.G 4,21

Longueur 1093590 BOUSBAA ABDERRAHMANE IMRA M.G 4,05

Longueur 1098101 AIT SOULTANA MOUAD AINAA M.G 3,82

Longueur 1102848 ELFARRACH ABDESSALAM RCAZ M.G 3,81

Longueur 1101460 DARAA   HOUSSAM COZA M.G 3,75

Longueur 1094524 LOUIZ  YOUNES ACCBA M.G 3,45

Longueur 1084440 zaarane ali jalal AAOMA M.G 3,30

Longueur 1097634 BALBAT  MAROUANE AWSA M.G 3,13

Longueur 1093916 alami mohamed AAOMA M.G DNS

Longueur 1098491 tarhbalout sohaib AAOMA M.G DNS

Longueur 1086037 HASSANI SOUHAIL AEJSA M.G DNS

Longueur 1094838 ELKHADIR KAMAL AEJSA M.G DNS

Longueur 1100757 SAMLALI  MOHAMED ASSSA M.G DNS

Longueur 1093410 EL JALYLY YOUNESSE CCJA M.G DNS

Longueur 1093415 SAHIR MAROUANE CCJA M.G DNS

Longueur 1101454 DARAA   HASSAN COZA M.G DNS

Longueur 1092038  AABIK YASSINE DHJ M.G DNS

Longueur 1083810  LEKMARI OUSSAMA DHJ M.G DNS

Longueur 1102848 YOUSSEF LAFARACH RCAZ M.G DNS

Longueur 1094846 KARIM BELBATTA RCAZ M.G DNS

Longueur 1085888 ELAYYOUBI ANASS SCCA M.G DNS

Longueur 1094969 ZAHRI WALID SCCA M.G DNS

Longueur 1094968 LOUTFI HICHAM SCCA M.G DNS

Poids 1086496 MAHIR Bader USABA M.G 10,29

Poids 1098101 AIT SOULTANA MOUAD AINAA M.G 9,90

Poids 1096026 EL ANBARY ABD ELLATIF A2004SB M.G 9,34

Poids 1101138 YOUNES BELAANZA RCAZ M.G 9,10

Poids 1096137 BEN HILA Hicham USABA M.G 8,20

Poids 1090222 ELFANNY MAROUANE ASCRM M.G 7,42

Poids 1099697 OUAFIK  MOUAD AHMA M.G 7,39

Poids 1101240 KACHACH ABDELMOGHIT DHJ M.G 7,23

Poids 1101460 DARAA  OUSSAMA COZA M.G 7,15

Poids 1100808 ELDADESY ADAM RCA M.G 6,82

Poids 1090260 HILAL  OUSSAMA DHJ M.G 6,77

Poids 1101207 ACHRAF NAOUINI ACAO M.G 4,82

Poids 1095019 chelhaoui lahsen AAOMA M.G DNS



Poids 1093914 alami younes AAOMA M.G DNS

Poids 1091978 benabid zakaria AAOMA M.G DNS

Poids 1101209 MOHAMMED HAKMOUNE ACAO M.G DNS

Poids 1096858 MABCHOUR  AYOUB ASSSA M.G DNS

Poids 1096587 MOUSSAID  SAID ASSSA M.G DNS

Poids 1097349 ASLI   ABDESSAMAD CSS M.G DNS

Poids 1099373 CHAKOR MOHAMMED DHJ M.G DNS

Poids 1091882 ATTAR AYOUB OCK M.G DNS

Poids 1102847 YOUSSEF LAFARACH RCAZ M.G DNS

Javelot 1096026 EL ANBARY ABD ELLATIF A2004SB M.G 37,12

Javelot 1101099 BELIYD ELMAJDOUB A2004SB M.G 34,45

Javelot 1090260 HILAL  OUSSAMA DHJ M.G 29,63

Javelot 1100666 MEACH  MUSTAPHA OCY M.G 27,60

Javelot 1101138 YOUNES BELAANZA RCAZ M.G 20,78

Javelot 1091882 ATTAR  AYOUB OCK M.G 18,26

Javelot 1096137 BENHILA  HICHAM USABA M.G 17,07

Javelot 1101593 JNYENE ABDERRAHMAN ASAMA M.G 16,17

Javelot 1100868 ELDADESY ADAM RCA M.G 11,90

Javelot 1093914 alami younes AAOMA M.G DNS

Javelot 1079990 tarhbalout mohamed amine AAOMA M.G DNS

Javelot 1099344 ELJADIDI HASSAN AEJSA M.G DNS

Javelot 1092074 MOUSINE BILAL CJSA M.G DNS

Javelot 1097349 ASLI   ABDESSAMAD CSS M.G DNS

100m Haies 1091033 HMINNA ASMAE A2004SB CTTE 19.00

100m Haies 1075709 RAOUI SAFAE A2004SB CTTE 19.31

100m Haies 1091826  ELAISSAOUI  KHADIJA A2004SB CTTE 19.61

100m Haies 1096948 KIRIN SALMA CCH CTTE 20.19

100m Haies 1089757 HASSINAT DOUAE CBAA CTTE 21.26

100m Haies 1084911 ANSARY  FATIMA ERZZAHRA SCCA CTTE DNS

100m Haies 1077771 EL MAZI Aya USABA CTTE DNS

2000m Stpl 1077043 KHARBOUCHE MERYEM OCK CTTE 7.33.46

2000m Stpl 1074123 LAHDAR  LOUBNA SCCA CTTE 7.41.49

2000m Stpl 1073209 ELHAOU  NADIA RCAZ CTTE 7.45.72

2000m Stpl 1075708 CHARKI  NOUHAILA A2004SB CTTE 8.01.58

2000m Stpl 1100956 LATIFA  HASNAE AHMA 8.24.76

2000m Stpl 1086060 ARIAD FATIMA EZZAHRA BAC CTTE 8.36.76

2000m Stpl 1086058 MOUMEN LAMIA BAC CTTE 8.37.43

2000m Stpl 1077016 AANZOURI NOUSSAIBA OCK CTTE 8.43.91

2000m Stpl 1067940 SKYERJ  LAILA OCS CTTE 8.48.12

2000m Stpl 1086809 KHOUZAMI  NOUHAILA SCCA CTTE DISQ

2000m Stpl 1073209 NADIA ELHAOU RCAZ CTTE DNS

2000m Stpl 1073265 GASMI Meriem USABA CTTE DNS

2000m Stpl 1092296 EL WARDI Ghizlan USABA CTTE DNS

200m 1069421 AYA BENRAMI CAA CTTE 27.03

200m 1046106 TISS HAJAR RCAZ CTTE 27.04

200m 1072361 EL BAHLI  HOUDA OCS CTTE 28.91

200m 1088949 LATIFA DENNOUNE RCAZ CTTE 29.22

200m 1098385 SAFAE WIZAR AINAA CTTE 29.46

200m 1075709 RAOUI SAFAE A2004SB CTTE 29.59

200m 1096948 KIRIN SALMA CCH CTTE 29.99

200m 1092734 ELBARNAGA SALWA IMRA CTTE 30.15

200m 1083450 GORMANE SALMA CAA CTTE 30.43

200m 1086585 HAMANI AMAL CCH CTTE 30.54

200m 1090096 ASBBANE HANAE A2004SB CTTE 30.71

200m 1091081 SERHANI WISSAL RBA CTTE 30.72

200m 1085449 BAIKO HAJAR WAC CTTE 30.97

200m 1070336 AIT LHADJ NARJISS CAT CTTE 31.32

200m 1099216 SOUKAINA ELKHODARI RCAZ CTTE 31,72



200m 1091948 CHEMLAL SAFAA OCK CTTE 32.73

200m 1085877 IHSAN ROMAISSA SCCA CTTE 32.89

200m 1089704 EL MOUNADY SANAA OCK CTTE 33.00

200m 1086789 ESSAFI  MARIA ACCBA CTTE 34.10

200m 1085517 ELFADOUACHE SOUKAINA CEAMES CTTE 37.15

200m 1085452 MENDIL FADWA WAC CTTE DNS

200m 1097129 SELMA DAMAN AASS CTTE DNS

200m 1083816 KHAIF  ASMAE ACCBA CTTE DNS

200m 1069421 AYA BENRAMI CAA CTTE DNS

200m 1082683 NAMOUS DONIA CAHAC CTTE DNS

200m 1094088 BASSOUR ZINEB CCH CTTE DNS

200m 1077121 SABRAOUI MANAL SCCA CTTE DNS

200m 1098099 RIM AIT SALTANA AINAA CTTE DNS

200m 1093375 HAJAR BENBSILA AINAA CTTE DNS

200m 1096433 BOURMICH  MAJDA CBAA CTTE DNS

400m 1063029 EL OUADI ASMAE FUS CTTE 1.00.64

400m 1046106 TISS HAJAR RCAZ CTTE 1.01.91

400m 1091819 BEN HAIDA NAJOUA A2004SB CTTE 1.04.61

400m 1072361 EL BAHLI  HOUDA OCS CTTE 1.05.41

400m 1076338 BOUTTFINY  HAFSA RCAZ CTTE 1.08.27

400m 1096433 BOURMICH  MAJDA CBAA CTTE 1.08.75

400m 1090096 ASBBANE HANAE A2004SB CTTE 1.09.59

400m 1069819 SALMA KARIM CUSAH CTTE 1.10.55

400m 1083450 GORMANE SALMA CAA CTTE 1.13.47

400m 1086789 ESSAFI  MARIA ACCBA CTTE DNS

400m 1086585 HAMANI AMAL CCH CTTE DNS

400m 1094088 BASSOUR ZINEB CCH CTTE DNS

400m 1091081 SERHANI WISSAL RBA CTTE DNS

400m 1076338 HAFSA BOUTFYNY RCAZ CTTE DNS

400m 1074123 LAHDAR LOUBNA SCCA CTTE DNS

400m 1063503 TOUTA  F. Zahra USABA CTTE DNS

400m 1085449 BAIKO HAJAR WAC CTTE DNS

400m 1102426 TMIRI SAFAA AEJSA CTTE DNS

400m 1091948 CHEMLAL SAFAA OCK CTTE DNS

400m 1089704 EL MOUNADY SANAA OCK CTTE DNS

1500m 1067787 ELMOUTACHARRAF MERYEM  CUSAH CTTE 4.45.98

1500m 1077070 ELHAJJI  SOUKAINA A2004SB CTTE 4.47.85

1500m 1080638 BARGHOUT AHLAM AHMA CTTE 4.49.11

1500m 1074857 YAQINE SALMA OCK CTTE 4.51.15

1500m 1072546 KASSIMI SALMA WAC CTTE 4.55.26

1500m 1083350 BOULJAHL MALIKA AAYA CTTE 4.58.61

1500m 1079871 IMANE LAZAAR RBA CTTE 5.01.67

1500m 1095108 NAAIMA MABROK WASK CTTE 5.02.50

1500m 1060206 MOUSSALI BASIMA ASAMA CTTE 5.04.58

1500m 1064416 HADDOUL  SOUKAINA OCS CTTE 5.05.34

1500m 1078308 CHABA ILHAM OCK CTTE 5.14.03

1500m 1092019 LASSAOUI SALIMA CJSA CTTE 5.18.02

1500m 1050735 CHAHTANI KHADIJA CJSA CTTE 5.18.42

1500m 1093890 MIFTAH   GHIZLANE COZA CTTE 5.22.29

1500m 1099722 MOURASLIF.ZAHRA SCCA CTTE 5.22.38

1500m 1067490 BELAMKHANTAR ZINEB RCAZ CTTE 5.24.32

1500m 1091044 BELKARIM  SALMA A2004SB CTTE 5.25.16

1500m 1058985 MOUBARIK  AMAL OCS CTTE 5.26.55

1500m 1073245 MENYAR HAJAR OCK CTTE 5.27.38

1500m 1084163 TANNANE KARIMA A2004SB CTTE 5.27.46

1500m 1092296 EL WARDI Ghizlan USABA CTTE 5.30.34

1500m 1075471 OUBENTI  Fathma USABA CTTE 5.30.85

1500m 1091334 AFFRANI SANAA OCK CTTE 5.31.04



1500m 1102235 KANDOUL KHADIJA RBA CTTE 5.33.26

1500m 1074430 FAKIRI   SALMA ACCBA CTTE 5.38.69

1500m 1096215 GHITA RAGHIB ACAO CTTE 5.40.31

1500m 1080627 EZZOURGAMI  SAMYA AHMA CTTE 5.42.93

1500m 1046546 KADAR  AICHA ACCBA CTTE 5.44.41

1500m 1101168 ELATTASSI  DOHA DHJ CTTE 5.45.95

1500m 1046545 LARHALMI  SALMA ACCBA CTTE 5.46.32

1500m 1096107 SALSOULI IMANE BAC CTTE 5.56.88

1500m 1100068 LATIFI  ASMAE AHMA CTTE 6.03.49

1500m 1097129 SELMA DAMAN AASS CTTE 6.05.57

1500m 1098665 AKHBAZE ZAHRA RBA CTTE 6.06.23

1500m 1094018 JBARI             ASSIA CBAA CTTE 6.17.96

1500m 1077600 DAOU HAJAR RBA CTTE 6.19.57

1500m 1088431 SAOUFI AMINA BAC CTTE 6.20.97

1500m 1077797 BOUAQUIL DOUNIA BAC CTTE 6.22.82

1500m 1088273 ELMOUFTAKIR F, EZZAHRA DHJ CTTE 6.51.21

1500m 1096562 SABIR KHADIJA AASS CTTE DNS

1500m 1076071 ZAMOURI HASNAE ASMAG CTTE DNS

1500m 1091989 CHAFIFI NISSRIN ASMAG CTTE DNS

1500m 1077386 MAZRI AYA AWSA CTTE DNS

1500m 1086060 ARIAD FATIMA EZZAHRA BAC CTTE DNS

1500m 1068291 EL HATHOUT SAFAE CAHAC CTTE DNS

1500m 1068290 EL HATHOUT KAWTAR CAHAC CTTE DNS

1500m 1088266 NOUAMANE FADOUA DHJ CTTE DNS

1500m 1077070 ELHAJI SOUKAINA A2004SB CTTE DNS

1500m 1074123 LAHDAR LOUBNA SCCA CTTE DNS

1500m 1073265 ESSALHI SALMA USABA CTTE DNS

Hauteur 1082074 ELHAFYAN ASSIYA AHMA CTTE 1,51

Hauteur 1070336 AIT LHADJ NARJISS CAT CTTE 1,51

Hauteur 1091972 EZZAHI HIBA CAA CTTE 1,45

Hauteur 1079746 BOUKRAA MINA CCH CTTE 1,45

Hauteur 1073946 HMIMSA IMANE KAC CTTE 1,40

Longueur 1069421 AYA BENRAMI CAA CTTE 4,76

Longueur 1048118 GOSSONI  RIM OCY CTTE 4,50

Longueur 1082074 ELHAFYAN  ASSIA AHMA CTTE 4,40

Longueur 1091044 BELKARIM  SALMA A2004SB CTTE 4,36

Longueur 1091972 EZZAHI HIBA CAA CTTE 4,18

Longueur 1079746 BOUKRAA  MINA CCH CTTE 4,01

Longueur 1079752 MOUBSSIR  LEILA CCH CTTE 4,00

Longueur 1092019 LASSAOUI  SALMA CJSA CTTE 3,98

Longueur 1091033 HMINNA ASMAE A2004SB CTTE 3,75

Longueur 1075707 RAOUI MARWA A2004SB CTTE 3,65

Longueur 1077121 SABRAOUI MANAL SCCA CTTE 3,51

Longueur 1094088 BASSOUR  ZINEB CCH CTTE 3,41

Longueur 1077600 DAOU HAJAR RBA CTTE 3,32

Longueur 1091826  ELAISSAOUI  KHADIJA A2004SB CTTE DNS

Longueur 1069421 AYA BENRAMI CAA CTTE DNS

Longueur 1101170 ELBOUTANE KARIMA DHJ CTTE DNS

Longueur 1088949 LATIFA DENNOUNE RCAZ CTTE DNS

Longueur 1086809 KHOUZAMI NOUHAILA SCCA CTTE DNS

Longueur 1065211 MARZOUK KARIM SCCA CTTE DNS

Longueur 1063504 TOUTA  F. Zahra USABA CTTE DNS

Poids 1061921 BOUCHAAL CHAYMAE USER CTTE 10,62

Poids 1080707  TAHTAOUI  DOHA A2004SB CTTE 10,59

Poids 1091045 CHAABANE WAHIBA A2004SB CTTE 10,02

Poids 1096603 CHAIBIA BELEMAACHI RCAZ CTTE 9,53

Poids 1088786 AMAL MABCHOUR RCAZ CTTE 9,43

Poids 1087445 ACHABAB FATIMA WAC CTTE 8,66



Poids 1096566 LAKHDAR Soukaina USABA CTTE 8,38

Poids 1076555 BOUCHRA ELKHLALKA RCAZ CTTE 7,89

Poids 1079752 MOUBSSIR LAILA CCH CTTE 7,73

Poids 1070441 BOUTAROUINE MANAL WAC CTTE 7,10

Poids 1094902 nadami hafsa ASOAK CTTE 6,67

Poids 1101169 MOHANDIS MALAK DHJ CTTE 6,36

Poids 1085877 IHSAN ROMAISSA SCCA CTTE 6,01

Poids 1091751 SARDI GHIZLANE DHJ CTTE 5,98

Poids 1102547 BOUSSARI F.ZAHRA AHMA CTTE 4,92

Poids 1101699 RATIB   ZINEB CSS CTTE 3,62

Poids 1087445 ACHABAB FATIMA WAC CTTE DNS

Poids 1098290 CHAIMAE AOUJAA ACAO CTTE DNS

Poids 1084121 DAIFI WISSALE DHJ CTTE DNS

Poids 1101243 BADIR WIAME DHJ CTTE DNS

Poids 1094391 IKRAM LABHAIRY JSS CTTE DNS

Poids 1097673 SAADI NADA OCK CTTE DNS

Poids 1086809 KHOUZAMI NOUHAILA SCCA CTTE DNS

Poids 1065211 MARZOUK KARIM SCCA CTTE DNS

Poids 1068421 EL KADIMI Nadia USABA CTTE DNS

Poids 1097812 LAKHDAR Rachida USABA CTTE DNS

Poids 1101170 ELBOUTANE KARIMA DHJ CTTE DNS

Javelot 1088786 AMAL MABCHOUR RCAZ CTTE 25,10

Javelot 1091045 CHAABANE WAHIBA A2004SB CTTE 21,25

Javelot 1076555 BOUCHRA ELKHLALKA RCAZ CTTE 19,69

Javelot 1096603 CHAIBIA BELEMAACHI RCAZ CTTE 16,98

Javelot 1091751 SARDI GHIZLANE DHJ CTTE 12,40

Javelot 1068421 EL KADIMI Nadia USABA CTTE 12,18

Javelot 1101699 RATIB   ZINEB CSS CTTE 6,05

Javelot 1101169 MOHANDIS MALAK DHJ CTTE DNS

Javelot 1084121 DAIFI WISSALE DHJ CTTE DNS

Javelot 1101243 BADIR WIAME DHJ CTTE DNS

Javelot 1094391 IKRAM LABHAIRY JSS CTTE DNS

200m 1091486 HZOUM ABDELLAH RBA CT 22.69

200m 1086157 DAIR HAMZA RBA CT 23.13

200m 1082097 MABSOUTE HOUSSAM RCAZ CT 23.20

200m 1096586 ELABADI  MOHAMED ASSSA CT 24.04

200m 1097170 AKNOUCH ILIASS CAA CT 24.16

200m 1094268 ELABAI ZAKARIA RBA CT 24.25

200m 1096966 WALID NFAOUI ASOAK CT 24.51

200m 1095052 ABOUDDAIF MOHAMMED ASAMA CT 24.55

200m 1082052 YOUSFI OUSSAMA SCCA CT 25.21

200m 1098707 YOUSSEF ELASRI RCAZ CT 25.30

200m 1089753 GADAN AHMED CSEA CT 25.33

200m 1099519 said mohmed ASOAK CT 25.34

200m 1102305 TAYOUBI OUSSAMA ASAMA CT 25.35

200m 1095683 DGHIGHI SAADALLAH CAA CT 25.55

200m 1054105 AJERDOUN  ANASS OCY CT 25.60

200m 1092018 SOUBRI AMNE CJSA CT 25.62

200m 1097338 DAIF ILYAS OCK CT 25.89

200m 1102932 HARIR  ABDELMOUGHIT RCA CT 26.08

200m 1082059 ERRAGBI  ZAKARIA IMRA CT 26.16

200m 1082652 ETTOUTI ZAKARIA CAHAC CT 26.31

200m 1091792 MAGHA  MOHAMMED OCS CT 26.38

200m 1102665 SAJID  ADIL ASSSA CT 26.44

200m 1076334 SAMA MOUAD AWSA CT 26.51

200m 1079223 NAFNAF  ABDELMALEK CEAMES CT 26.56

200m 1101854 BENTAY  AL IDRISSI NIZAR CSS CT 26.64

200m 1052214 TABIT ANAS CCH CT 26.82



200m 1093000 ZEROUAL YOUSSEF RCA CT 27.07

200m 1088912 MOUDABIR ABDELAH CAHAC CT 27.12

200m 1097034 Khalis Med Amine HSMK CT 27.31

200m 1096347 mahfoud salah ASBJ CT 27.34

200m 1098941 DAHAOUI IDRISSI HATIM RBA CT 27.63

200m 1101947 TOURKI HASSAN WALI RCA CT 28.72

200m 1092971 TAHA YASSINE CAHAC CT 28.79

200m 1062827 ECHEKRI ABDELGHANI CAHAC CT 29.13

200m 1099018 Charif Anas HSMK CT 29.41

200m 1080263 KHMAJ AYMAN A2004SB CT DNS

200m 1088219 chohaidi youssef AAOMA CT DNS

200m 1088807 el hachimi issam AAOMA CT DNS

200m 1093918 mobtil soufyan AAOMA CT DNS

200m 1100665 HAMID MOHAMMED ASAMA CT DNS

200m 1084971 haddioui salah ASBJ CT DNS

200m 1100639 Khouadri Med Ismail HSMK CT DNS

200m 1086515 CHNOUI AYMANE RBA CT DNS

200m 1100868 EL DADESY ADAM RCA CT DNS

200m 1088807 ELHACHIMI  ISSAM AAOMA CT DNS

200m 1070903 TARZI Nour USABA CT DNS

200m 1083967 ELOUAZNY HAMZA WASK CT DNS

200m 1094838 ELKHADIR KAMAL AEJSA CT DNS

200m 1090863 DHAHER OUALID CCJA CT DNS

200m 1088947 REGGANI AMINE CCJA CT DNS

200m 1086795 OTHMANE KARKORI AINAA CT DNS

200m 1097977 YAHYA NOURI AINAA CT DNS

200m 1087430 SAAD TAHIRI AINAA CT DNS

200m 1096908 BENHOUIRRA- AMINE CBAA CT DNS

200m 1101574 NAJI             MOHAMED CBAA CT DNS

400m 1078944 SEFRANI  MEHDI CNSH CT 49.17

400m 1091486 HZOUM ABDELLAH RBA CT 49.90

400m 1086157 DAIR HAMZA RBA CT 50.10

400m 1083967 ELOUAZNY HAMZA WASK CT 51.97

400m 1082097 MABSOUTE HOUSSAM RCAZ CT 52.38

400m 1073798 ENNADI MAROUANE AARA CT 53.40

400m 1094268 ELABAI ZAKARIA RBA CT 53.67

400m 1070449 AMMARI SAAD WAC CT 53.92

400m 1096966 WALID NFAOUI ASOAK CT 53.97

400m 1086997 AWWAR  AYOUB SCCA CT 54.44

400m 1080263 KHIMAJ  AYMAN A2004SB CT 54.76

400m 1095052 ABOUDDAIF MOHAMMED ASAMA CT 54.80

400m 1051122 DLAIA  AYOUB OCS CT 55.01

400m 1082652 ETTOUTI ZAKARIA CAHAC CT 58.35

400m 1099187 ABDESSALAM ELKHALIDY RCAZ CT 58.79

400m 1102365 TAYOUBI  OUSSAMA ASAMA CT 59.51

400m 1086515 CHNOUI AYMANE RBA CT 1.01.98

400m 1101854 BENTAY  AL IDRISSI NIZAR CSS CT 1.02.44

400m 1086037 HASSANI SOUHAIL AEJSA CT 1.03.80

400m 1100665 HAMID MOHAMMED ASAMA CT 1.04.83

400m 1092971 TAHA YASSINE CAHAC CT 1.07.55

400m 1088807 el hachimi issam AAOMA CT DNS

400m 1081068 AIT ELFAKIR ABDERRAZAK AARA CT DNS

400m 1066580 MOUHAMMED CHAAIR AASS CT DNS

400m 1068930 MELLAS MOUHAMMED AASS CT DNS

400m 1092693 MOHAMED AIT TAGHZANT ANA CT DNS

400m 1086000 ARROUCHI  AYOUB CEAMES CT DNS

400m 1085814 SAADOUNI AZZEDDINE CEAMES CT DNS

400m 1085522 ZYANE  YASSINE CEAMES CT DNS

400m 1096347 mahfoud salah ASBJ CT DNS



400m 1084971 haddioui salah ASBJ CT DNS

400m 1076334 SAMA MOUAD AWSA CT DNS

400m 1062827 ECHEKRI ABDELGHANI CAHAC CT DNS

400m 1094089 NAIMI OMAR CCH CT DNS

400m 1080580 AMALIK  OUSSAMA COZA CT DNS

400m 1097034 Khalis Med Amine HSMK CT DNS

400m 1099018 Charif Anas HSMK CT DNS

400m 1100639 Khouadri Med Ismail HSMK CT DNS

400m 1094388 SADIKI MAROUANE JSS CT DNS

400m 1093768 MAGHA  NOUREDDINE OCS CT DNS

400m 1027964 RAFIQ YASSINE OCS CT DNS

400m 1051122 HAMZA DAIR RBA CT DNS

400m 1102932 HARIR   ABDELMOUGHIT RCA CT DNS

400m 1070903 TARZI Nour USABA CT DNS

400m 1097338 DAIF ILYAS OCK CT DNS

400m 1O93273 BOUNSSIR ABDELILAH CCJA CT DNS

400m 1076084 ATYQ KARIM CCJA CT DNS

400m 1087430 SAAD TAHIRI AINAA CT DNS

400m 1096909 BENHOUIRRA- AMINE CBAA CT DNS

1500m 1027964 RAFIQ YASSINE OCS CT 4.04.42

1500m 1081068 AIT ELFAKIR ABDERRAZAK AARA CT 4.04.74

1500m 1077222 EDDAFALI MOURAD WASK CT 4.05.13

1500m 1092693 MOHAMED AIT TAGHZANT ANA CT 4.06.46

1500m 1081413 El Inabi Aoub HSMK CT 4.13.94

1500m 1085136 SBITTI YASSINE ASCRM CT 4.17.51

1500m 1091724 timori zakria ASOAK CT 4.17.70

1500m 1052097 LABRHIMI  AMINE BAC CT 4.18.81

1500m 1085370 CHERRAGUY OUSSAMA OCK CT 4.19.63

1500m 1067893 Benslimane Ilyasse HSMK CT 4.20.00

1500m 1100848 elkasri  ayoub CJKA CT 4.21.37

1500m 1091962 MOHTADI El miloudi USABA CT 4.22.00

1500m 1069049 EL MOUHAILI  MOHAMMED OCS CT 4.22.82

1500m 1066606 LAHBOUB  MOHAMMED OCS CT 4.24.15

1500m 1084754 malki youssf ASOAK CT 4.24.86

1500m 1087408 SAHIBI YASSINE WASK CT 4.25.15

1500m 1092815 KOTAICH MUSTAPHA RCAZ CT 4.25.97

1500m 1100381 HAMDOUNE IDRISS RCAZ CT 4.26.36

1500m 1093350 SERBOUT  ALI CJKA CT 4.26.50

1500m 1077468 AATAATI MOHAMED CJSA CT 4.27.68

1500m 1102681 OSAMA ALBOUI CJSA CT 4.28.84

1500m 1096472 ELBEKRAOUI  ZAKARIA JSS CT 4.29.04

1500m 1087838 TAFTAFI ABDELMAJID CCJA CT 4.29.85

1500m 1087838 TAFTAFI ABDELMAJID CCJA CT 4.29.85

1500m 1098117 OUHSSAIN OUSSAMA AHMA CT 4.30.47

1500m 1101090 ZARIUOIL Youness USABA CT 4.30.74

1500m 1093774 QALII  MOHAMMED OCS CT 4.31.66

1500m 1060066 BERTAL  OUSSAMA JSS CT 4.31.96

1500m 1070200 SEFNAJ ABDELMOUTALIB CAHAC CT 4.32.16

1500m 1093273 BOUNSSIR ABDELILAH CCJA CT 4.32.30

1500m 1091488 WAHBI ACHRAF RBA CT 4.32.50

1500m 1100989 OUADIH  YASSINE ASOAK CT 4.34.15

1500m 1069550 AIT LAHCEN EL MEHDI RBA CT 4.34.57

1500m 1101805 SAFI  OUSSAMA CJKA CT 4.35.25

1500m 1090981 zaraouil abdellah ASOAK CT 4.35.84

1500m 1086243 HABI ELMAHDI AAOMA CT 4.37.54

1500m 1085960 MOSLIH  AZEDDINE OCS CT 4.37.80

1500m 1100552 ABDESSAMAD JALOUL RCAZ CT 4.38.46

1500m 1086737 ATARFAOUI ADNAN CJSA CT 4.39.42

1500m 1091538 Hamdani anas ASBJ CT 4.40.39



1500m 1103033 BADR MOHAMED CAA CT 4.40.83

1500m 1092165 ETTABAI Yassine USABA CT 4.41.71

1500m 1100713 EL MAIDI AYOUB OCBL CT 4.45.33

1500m 1101110 ELHARBILI EL MOSTAFA A2004SB CT 4.48.32

1500m 1084647 labiad younes ASBJ CT 4.48.72

1500m 1094085 DAFIR HOUSSAM CCH CT 4.54.80

1500m 1090864 KHALLOUJI  OUSSAMA CCJA CT 4.55.44

1500m 1102665 SAJID   ADIL ASSSA CT 4.55.79

1500m 1079245 HILAL AYOUB CEAMES CT 4.55.86

1500m 1096474 LAZRAK ILYAS JSS CT 4.58.55

1500m 1093103 AFERZAZ HAMZA SCCA CT 4.59.07

1500m 1102121 FJOUJI ABDELKRIM OCBL CT 5.00.73

1500m 1100053 BELKHEIDES AMINE ASAMA CT 5.01.67

1500m 1082693 BEKKAR  ALAA DHJ CT 5.05.59

1500m 1097902 ELHAJRA  AMINE ACAO CT 5.12.78

1500m 1094388 LHASSAR  ELMOKHTAR JSS CT 5.15.26

1500m 1070382 KABBAJ   MOHAMED ACCBA CT 5.18.80

1500m 1085520 BENAROUCH MOHAMED CEAMES CT 5.31.17

1500m 1100055 FENNANE REDA ASAMA CT 5.34.20

1500m 1102675 ELGHAOUTI  AHMED AAOMA CT 514;98

1500m 1101154 HAFID YOUSSEF IMRA CT 6.06.27

1500m 1070449 AMMARI SAAD WAC CT DNS

1500m 1049822 ABDELBASSET AAOMA CT DNS

1500m 1097902 AMINE ELHAJRA ACAO CT DNS

1500m 1099249 NEJJAM JAMAL ASAMA CT DNS

1500m 1100989 yassin wadih ASOAK CT DNS

1500m 1096565 AZRINE   ABDELJALIL ASSSA CT DNS

1500m 1099789 NAFAA   YOUSSEF ASSSA CT DNS

1500m 1070881 AMEUR OUSSAMA AWSA CT DNS

1500m 1069399 BELHAOUTA NACEREDDINE AWSA CT DNS

1500m 1094395 MACHROUHI MOHAMED BAC CT DNS

1500m 1085918 HOUAM OTMANE CAHAC CT DNS

1500m 1090869 EZZOHAIRI ACHRAF DHJ CT DNS

1500m 1094098 ELGHARNATI ABDELGHAFOUR JSS CT DNS

1500m 1094387 ELMOUCHTARI Mohammed JSS CT DNS

1500m 1098825 ERRACHIKI SALAHEDDINE OCBL CT DNS

1500m 1068881 ZAKARIA ACHRAF OCK CT DNS

1500m 1092774 EL KOTABI ELIDRISSI YOUSSEF OCK CT DNS

1500m 1084932 BALFASSAHI AYOUB RBA CT DNS

1500m 1083878 ERRAIBA BILAL RBA CT DNS

1500m 1085337 ARCHA  YASSINE SCCA CT DNS

1500m 1071323 KHALLOUJI ACHRAF CCJA CT DNS

1500m 1090864 KHALLOUJI OUSSAMA CCJA CT DNS

1500m 1073485 JOUNDOUL EL MOSTAFA CCJA CT DNS

1500m 1085095 SOUHAIB ABDELMAJID CCJA CT DNS

1500m 1088947 REGGANI AMINE CCJA CT DNS

1500m 1070189 benelaoud mehdi CCJA CT DNS

110m Haies 1075108 IBNEDAOUIA MUSTAPHA WASK CT 15.78

110m Haies 1070531 ZAIRI Mohamed SCCA CT 17.35

110m Haies 1090097 MOURABIT ZAKARIAE A2004SB CT 18.71

110m Haies 1080263 KHMAJ AYMAN A2004SB CT 19.80

110m Haies 1086997 ANWAR AYOUB SCCA CT 19.96

110m Haies 1099519 said mohmed ASOAK CT 20.64

110m Haies 1085334 ABIELALALA MED SCCA CT 20.66

110m Haies 1089165 AZIZ  MOHAMED CCJA CT 21.66

110m Haies 1102490 ELKILO  NOUSSAIR CJKA CT 21.95

2000m Stpl 1083878 ERRAIBA BILAL RBA CT 6.12.64

2000m Stpl 1066585 Benhasoun Oussama HSMK CT 6.38.63



2000m Stpl 1088424 MOTAOUAKIL ACHRAF BAC CT 6.39.26

2000m Stpl 1081437 LAARAJ  ANASS AHMA CT 6.44.63

2000m Stpl 1068808 MOUJIB ABDELBASSAT A2004SB CT 6.45.28

2000m Stpl 1065641 MOUSSBIR ANAS RBA CT 6.45.92

2000m Stpl 1067987 el fadi m'hamed ASOAK CT 6.46.93

2000m Stpl 1064542 NJIMI SALAHEDDINE RBA CT 6.54.97

2000m Stpl 1070919 TOUTI YOUNES CBAA CT 6.57.23

2000m Stpl 1067968 walid sagyer ASOAK CT 7.01.47

2000m Stpl 1075755 RAHOUI  YOUNES A2004SB CT 7.06.95

2000m Stpl 1093008 RAGI MOHAMMED RCAZ CT 7.15.77

2000m Stpl 1045780 MOULHI  ZAKARIA OCBL CT 7.21.21

2000m Stpl 1091746  AKIASS JILLALI DHJ CT 7.25.77

2000m Stpl 1076459 Bellaounes Mouhsine HSMK CT 7.29.66

2000m Stpl 1098825 ERRACHIDI SALAHEDDINE OCBL CT 7.44.27

2000m Stpl 1091542 ait lahcen yassine ASBJ CT 7.54.73

2000m Stpl 1071323 KHALLOUJI ACHRAF CCJA CT 8.03.37

2000m Stpl 1097033 Chaib Hamza HSMK CT 8.17.24

2000m Stpl 1089639 laafou marouan ASOAK CT DNS

2000m Stpl 1088424 MOTAOUAKIL ACHRAF BAC CT DNS

2000m Stpl 1056212 BOUCHCOU  ACHRAF OCS CT DNS

2000m Stpl 1101090 ZARIUOIL Youness USABA CT DNS

2000m Stpl 1091962 MOHTADI El miloudi USABA CT DNS

2000m Stpl 1096781 Ben Aissa Naoufal USABA CT DNS

Hauteur 1078578 BELHOUSS YASSINE UCAM CT 1,85

Hauteur 1088877 HDILY JAMAL EDDINE A2004SB CT 1,80

Hauteur 1088866 OUTTAS ADAM WAC CT 1,70

Hauteur 1091933 MABCHOUR Amine USABA CT 1,50

Hauteur 1052214 TABIT ANAS CCH CT 1,45

Hauteur 1096781 BENAISSA NAOUFAL USABA CT 1,45

Hauteur 1078435 ahdoufi hicham ASOAK CT DNS

Longueur 1075108 IBNEDAOUIA MUSTAPHA WASK CT 6,23

Longueur 1088866 OUHAS ADAM WAC CT 5,80

Longueur 1054104 AJERDOUN ANASS OCY CT 5,72

Longueur 1070903 TARKI  NOUR USABA CT 5,58

Longueur 1070531 ZAIRI Mohamed SCCA CT 5,31

Longueur 1093565 ZINI AYOUB ASAMA CT 5,25

Longueur 1082052 YOUSFI OUSSAMA SCCA CT 5,22

Longueur 1096037 HASSANI SOUHAIL AEJSA CT 4,88

Longueur 1065211 MARZOUK  KARIM SCCA CT 4,62

Longueur 1091933 MABCHOUR Amine USABA CT 4,61

Longueur 1094395 MACHROUHI MOHAMED BAC CT 4,38

Longueur 1098941 DAHAOUI IDRISSI HATIM RBA CT 4,30

Longueur 1101947 TOURKI HASSAN WALI RCA CT 4,10

Longueur 1102659 FATHI SALAHEDDINE ASSSA CT 3,62

Longueur 1093000 ZEROUAL YOUSSEF RCA CT 3,60

Longueur 1083035 taouil salah  eddine AAOMA CT 3,23

Longueur 1096586 ELABADI MOHAMED ASSSA CT NC

Longueur 1101575 NAJI             MOHAMED CBAA CT DNS

Longueur 1086341 EL ATIFI        ISMAIL CBAA CT DNS

Longueur 1088424 MOTAOUAKIL ACHRAF BAC CT DNS

Longueur 1095683 DGHIGHI SAADALLAH CAA CT DNS

Longueur 1080580 AMALIK  OUSSAMA COZA CT DNS

Longueur 1045780 MUILHI ZAKARIA OCBL CT DNS

Longueur 1085334 ABIELALALA MED SCCA CT DNS

Longueur 1089165 AZIZ MOHAMMED CCJA CT DNS

Javelot 1088784 ABDERRAHMANE ELKARAMI RCAZ CT 50,60

Javelot 1099344 ELJADIDI HASSAN AEJSA CT 39,66

Javelot 1091038 LASFAR OSSAMA A2004SB CT 37,40



Javelot 1100122 FAKIR ELMEHDI ASAMA CT 37,03

Javelot 1091792 MAGHA  MOHAMMED OCS CT 33,30

Javelot 1090097 MOURABIT ZAKARIAE A2004SB CT 32,23

Javelot 1079223 NAFNAF ABDELMALEK CEAMES CT 31,17

Javelot 1098608 BASSITI  ZOUHAIR ASAMA CT 22,73

Javelot 10920741 MOUSINE  BILAL CJSA CT 21,50

Javelot 1102659 FATIHI  SALAHEDDINE ASSSA CT NC

Javelot 1068127 EL MASNAOUI BOUJEMAA CAHAC CT DNS

Javelot 1077408 EZZAHIRI Hassan USABA CT DNS

Poids 1096695 HRAGA YASSINE OCK CT 11,73

Poids 1077408 EZZAHIRI Hassan USABA CT 11,72

Poids 1089146 MARWANE ABOUELFARAJ RCAZ CT 10,84

Poids 1098116 FAHID  HASSAN AHMA CT 10,45

Poids 1096968 JBIRA AKRAM ASOAK CT 10,30

Poids 1088784 ABDERRAHMANE ELKARAMI RCAZ CT 10,05

Poids 1073637 CHAJRI ABDELALI AWSA CT 9,69

Poids 1092188  SAISSI HASSANI ABDESSAMAD DHJ CT 9,56

Poids 1098608 BASSITI ZOHAIR ASAMA CT 8,72

Poids 1095419 HABCHOUR  MOHCINE COZA CT 8,26

Poids 1068127 EL MASNAOUI BOUJEMAA CAHAC CT 7,61

Poids 1102490 ELKILO  NOSSAIR CJKA CT 7,58

Poids 1101832 JADIR HICHAM OCK CT 7,50

Poids 1095019 CHELHAOUI  LAHSEN AAOMA CT 7,44

Poids 1065211 MARZOUK  KARIM SCCA CT 7,35

Poids 1099073 EL FADILI  YOUSSEF COZA CT 7,09

Poids 1084203 AMINE SABIR AINAA CT DNS

Poids 1091038 LASFAR OSSAMA A2004SB CT DNS

Poids 1083029 benabid bilal AAOMA CT DNS

Poids 1098291 MOHAMMED AGNI ACAO CT DNS

Poids 1092112 SOUFIANE MAJID ACAO CT DNS

Poids 1090869 EZZOHAIRI ACHRAF DHJ CT DNS

Poids 1085337 ARCHA  YASSINE SCCA CT DNS

Poids 1086997 ANWAR AYOUB SCCA CT DNS


